NORTHERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY

Day 1

‘A 't Business
: ‘n ‘X Focused
- Employers

Employer Directory 2024

Wed., February 21, 2-5 p.m.
Student Union (SU) First Floor

All Majors & Students Welcome!

Students
¢ Download the Handshake app at Apple App Store or Google Play Store or use desktop version.
e Dress professionally; bring your ALL CARD for faster check-in and copies of your resume. For resume
help beforehand, email it to ResumeHelp@nku.edu to receive feedback.
e Fortips, details, and updates, visit https://inside.nku.edu/careerservices/students/careerexpo.html

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS!

’~ Ny k s
’_j?’ = 8y Western & Southern Prysmian
bl R Financial Group C:roun

i
JULAV)
!

DIAMOND SPONSORS

HEMMER
Your Buiding Parter

GOLD SPONSORS

@ Enterprise Mobility”

g E\lg % 3 Fidelity

INVESTMENTS

BOSCH

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 1 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
mailto:ResumeHelp@nku.edu
https://inside.nku.edu/careerservices/students/careerexpo.html

| 3CcDC Area: A Table: 5 |

Non-Profit Non-profit http://www.3cdc.org
The Cincinnati Center City Development Corporation (3CDC) is a 501(c)(3), tax-exempt, private, non-profit corporation. The organization's mission and
strategic focus is to strengthen the core assets of downtown by revitalizing and connecting the Central Business District and Over-the-Rhine (OTR).
3CDC works in close collaboration with the Cincinnati corporate community and City of Cincinnati to carry out its mission.

Seeking: Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Accounting Intern
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| AAA Club Alliance Area: A Table: 62
Other Industries Private https://cluballiance.aaa.com/about/careers

For over 100 years, AAA has been providing our members with outstanding value to create peace of mind. This same commitment to a life well-lived
has earned ACA the reputation as a great place to work. Our people tell us it's the positive work/life balance, the team environment, excellent benefits,
& customer focus that keep them happy; their ideas are respected & valued. And, perhaps most important, they get to make a difference every day.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Internships
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| ABC Supply Co. Inc. Area: A Table: 19
Wholesale Trade Private http://www.careers.abcsupply.com

ABC Supply Co., Inc. is the largest wholesale distributor of roofing in the United States and one of the nation's largest distributors of siding, windows
and other select exterior building products, tools and related supplies. Since our start in 1982, we've grown to become a national organization with
close to 1,000 branches and other facilities in 49 states in the United States and Canada.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Internships, Sales Roles, Drivers, Delivery Services.

Major(s): Business Admin, Business Admin (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems,
Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Mgt, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), General Business,
Global Supply Chain Mgt, Integrative Studies, Integrative Studies (MA), Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Advance Transportation Systems Inc. Area: A Table: 78
Transportation & Logistics Private https://atslogistics.com
For over 40 years, Advance Transportation Systems Inc. has upheld "Service is Our Only Product" as our guiding principle, ensuring unwavering
customer dedication. By linking shippers and trucking companies, we ensure seamless freight transport. Embracing our family-run attributes, we
eagerly integrate new employees, prioritizing both customer satisfaction and employee welfare, believing that a happy team fosters happier customers.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| AGAR Area: B Table: 103
Advertising, PR & Marketing Private https://www.theagar.com

Experiential Marketing Agency for many Fortune 50 Companies. Looking for designers, videographers, photographers, producers, event planners,
account managers, etc.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Experiential Marketing & Events Co-op
Major(s): Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Marketing, Public Relations

altafiber Area: B Table: 101
Telecommunications Private http://www.altafiber.com
altafiber has been connecting what matters for more than 150 years. We are a leading technology company that delivers integrated communications
solutions to residential customers and end-to-end IT solutions to business customers across North America.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Retail Sales Consultant
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 2 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
http://www.3cdc.org/
https://cluballiance.aaa.com/about/careers
http://www.careers.abcsupply.com/
https://atslogistics.com/
https://www.theagar.com/
http://www.altafiber.com/

| Atlas Air Area: B Table: 86

Transportation & Logistics Private https://careers.atlasairworldwide.com
Atlas Air is an industry leader in freight & passenger service, including ACMI, CMI & charter operations. For more than 30 years, Atlas Air has been the
airline of choice for those looking for innovative, flexible, & reliable solutions—from unique cargo service to military charters & humanitarian missions
Seeking: Job

Re?quires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Crew Scheduling and Materials Operations

Major(s): Business Information Systems, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Management

| Baldwin CPAs Area: A Table: 59

Accounting Private https://www.baldwincpas.com
Baldwin provides accounting services to a wide variety of businesses and industries. We concentrate in construction contractors, financial institutions,
governmental, not for profit and nursing homes. Baldwin is a member of the Private Companies Practices Section of the American Institute of Certified
Public Accountants and the AICPA's Governmental Audit Quality Center and Employee Benefit Plan Audit Quality Center. We have offices in
Richmond, Lexington, Louisville, Maysville, and Flemingsburg, Kentucky.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Full-time, part-time positions & internships (tax/audit/payroll/bookkeeping/human resources)

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Finance, General Business, Human Resource Management

| Barnes Dennig Area: B Table: 90

Accounting Private http://www.barnesdennig.com
Barnes Dennig is a Certified Public Accounting and consulting firm serving businesses and organizations from across Ohio, Kentucky, and Indiana. We
offer tax, auditing, business consulting, and business advisory services to assist our clients in making the most of every financial opportunity. The
people who make up Barnes Dennig are critical to our success, and ultimately the success we build for our clients. Being mid-sized allows us to
provide our employees with personal flexibility, along with competitive salaries and great benefits.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Assurance Internship, Tax Internship, Tax Staff Associate, Assurance Staff Associate

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting

\ Bayer Becker Area: B Table: 95

Civil Engineering Private http://www.bayerbecker.com
Bayer Becker offers challenging work, high impact projects & opportunities for personal & professional growth. Founded on strong values & a commitment
to the client, you can find that same entrepreneurial spirit today in every level of the organization, from principal to co-op. Our firm offers integrated
professional design consulting services, including civil engineering, transportation engineering, land surveying, landscape architecture & planning.
Seeking: Cooperative Education
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Co-op Students

Major(s): Construction Management

Benchmark Gensuite Area: A Table: 49

Internet & Software Private https://benchmarkgensuite.com
Benchmark Gensuite offers cloud-based software solutions that enable companies to implement robust Environment, Health & Safety, Sustainability,
and Environmental, Social, and Governance programs. We provide best-in-class digital solutions to help companies manage safe and sustainable
operations. We now have over 3 million users that trust Benchmark Gensuite with their software system needs for operational risk and compliance,
EHS, sustainability, product stewardship, responsible sourcing, and ESG disclosure reporting and management.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Customer Relationship Associate

Major(s): Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS),

Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), General Business

Blue & Co., LLC Area: B Table: 83

Accounting Private https://www.blueandco.com
Blue & Co. is more than a CPA advisory firm: We‘re a community and we take care of our own. That's what our mission and culture are all about —
empowering employees to live their best lives both inside and outside of work. As a Top 60 CPA firm, we invest in our employees by providing multiple
career development opportunities, mentorships, and collaborative work environments. Whether working with clients or growing the firm, our
entrepreneurial spirit runs deep. There are no boundaries and no silos. You're in the driver's seat at Blue.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Accounting Internship, Jumpstart Summer Leadership Program

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 3 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
https://careers.atlasairworldwide.com/
https://www.baldwincpas.com/
http://www.barnesdennig.com/
http://www.bayerbecker.com/
https://benchmarkgensuite.com/
https://www.blueandco.com/

| BM2 Freight Services Area: A Table: 26
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.bm2freight.com
BM2 Freight Services, Inc is a full-service transportation solutions provider. We offer full-truckload (van, flatbed and refrigerated) freight, LTL freight,
air/ocean imports and exports, intermodal, and expedited services all over the 48 states, Canada, and Mexico. Our founding principles emphasize a
high level of integrity and exceptional service, which distinguishes us from our competitors. Each member of our team takes a vested interest in the
success of our customers with the knowledge that our success depends on theirs.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Logistics Account Representative, Logistics Account Representative, Sales Intern
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAIJORS!
| Bosch Area: A Table: 6
Automotive Publicly Traded http://bosch.us/careers

The Bosch Group is leading supplier of technology/services & employs roughly 420,000. The strategic objective is to facilitate connected living with
products and solutions that either contain artificial intelligence (Al) or have been developed or manufactured with its help. Bosch improves quality of life
worldwide. The Bosch Group comprises Robert Bosch GmbH and its roughly 440 subsidiary and regional companies in 60 countries. Bosch employs
some 72,600 at 126 locations across the globe, as well as roughly 30,000 software engineers.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Marketing Intern

Major(s): Business Administration, Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Human Resource Management

Bridge Logistics Inc. Area: A Table: 67
Transportation & Logistics Private http://bridgelogisticsinc.com
We are Bridge Logistics: a Cincinnati-based third party logistics company founded on breaking the stereotypes of the sales & logistics industries. Our
vision is to build genuine relationships & grow together. We're looking to grow our sales & operations teams with individuals who share our passion!
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Building Crafts, Inc. Area: A Table: 72
Construction Private http://www.buildingcrafts.com

As a family-owned construction company, specializing in wastewater/water treatment facilities, we understand the value of our employees and their
families and know our people are our greatest asset. With our current staff of over 180 employees, BCI has the knowledge, experience, and history of
success to provide all types of clients with a full range of construction services including general contracting, construction management, design/build,
and maintenance/repair. BCI has a proven history of developing co-ops into our full-time employees.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes

Positions available: Construction Co-operative Interns

Major(s): Construction Management

| Cassady Schiller CPAs & Advisors Area: A Table: 43

Accounting Private http://www.cassadyschiller.com
Cassady Schiller is proud to service and advise a wide variety of privately held businesses, their owners, and high-net worth individuals. Our breadth of
clients means employees are constantly challenged and never stop learning. Also, our team culture promotes interaction between staff of all levels and
partners. Staff are welcomed to take part in client correspondence at an early stage, because we believe nothing takes the place of a personal and
trusted relationship with a client.
Seeking: Experiential Learning
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Future Leaders' Program 2024

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Finance

| Central Bank & Trust Area: A Table: 3

Commercial Banking & Credit Private http://www.centralbank.com
With more than 100,000 customers throughout Kentucky, Central Bank serves consumers and businesses with full-service banking, investment,
mortgage, insurance and wealth management services, all provided locally. Central Bank is a wholly owned subsidiary of Central Bancshares, Inc. that
operates 26 banking offices and 36 ATMs in Boone, Clark, Fayette, Jefferson, Jessamine, Kenton, Madison, and Scott counties. For more information
about the bank and any of our services please visit www.centralbank.com. Central Bank, Member FDIC.

Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Customer Service Representative and our Tellers

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 4 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
http://www.bm2freight.com/
http://bosch.us/careers
http://bridgelogisticsinc.com/
http://www.buildingcrafts.com/
http://www.cassadyschiller.com/
http://www.centralbank.com/

| Cherry Bekaert Area: A Table: 38

Accounting Private http://www.cbh.com
Ranked among the largest accounting and consulting firms in the country, Cherry Bekaert delivers innovative and sophisticated advisory, assurance
and tax services to our clients. At Cherry Bekaert we create shared success through teamwork, energy, and expertise. We approach today's toughest
business challenges with a client-first mindset, working together to create exceptional value.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Audit Intern, Tax Intern, Audit Staff, Tax Staff

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting

| Christ Hospital Health Network, The Area: B Table: 92
Healthcare Non-profit http://www.thechristhospital.com
Together we are healing, comforting and caring for patients and their family members. We are driving innovative research, giving patients new hope.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Patient Financial Services, Marketing, Admin Roles, Medical Technologist, Rad Tech, CT Tech
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center Area: A Table: 7
Healthcare Non-profit http://www.cincinnatichildrens.org

An International Leader in Improving Child Health,Cincinnati Children's is a nonprofit, comprehensive pediatric health system. As a leader in research
and education, Cincinnati Children’s is consistently ranked as one of America's best children's hospitals by U.S. News & World Report and is one of
the top recipients of pediatric research grants from the National Institutes of Health.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Accountant I, Finance Representative, Financial Analyst I, Benefits Analyst, Developer, Business
Systems Analyst, Business Development Specialist , Communications Specialist

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Cincinnati Commercial Contracting Area: A Table: 23
Construction Private http://www.cccontracting.com

Commercial Building including new construction, re-roofs, remodeling and building additions.
Seeking: Cooperative Education
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Estimating Co-op
Major(s): Construction Management

| Cincinnati Metropolitan Housing Authority Area: A Table: 44

Real Estate Government https://cintimha.com
Our mission is to be a leader in the housing industry by providing exceptional housing opportunities while achieving high levels of customer
satisfaction, promoting self-sufficiency & neighborhood stability, & being a long-term asset to the community. We will achieve this by developing
public/private partnerships, creating entrepreneurial opportunities & by employees & residents holding themselves to our Gold Standards of Excellence.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Assistant Property Manager, Housing Specialist Il, Office Specialist, Human Resources Manager,
Staff Accountant, Finance Manager

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Cincinnati Reds Area: A Table: 74
Sports & Leisure Publicly Traded https://www.mlb.com/reds/team/job-opportunities

The Cincinnati Reds are a Major League Baseball team competing in the National League Central Division. Located on the winding banks of the Ohio
River in downtown Cincinnati, Great American Ball Park serves as the home of the Cincinnati Reds, baseball's first professional franchise.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Internship and Part-time Seasonal — (Guest Services, Suite Ambassador, Usher, Ticket Taker,
Elevator Operators, Runners, Public Safety/Security
Major(s): Criminal Justice, Sports Business & Event Mgt

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 5 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
http://www.cbh.com/
http://www.thechristhospital.com/
http://www.cincinnatichildrens.org/
http://www.cccontracting.com/
https://cintimha.com/
https://www.mlb.com/reds/team/job-opportunities

| Cincinnati Sports Club Area: B Table: 84

Sports & Leisure Publicly Traded http://www.cincinnatisportsclub.com/careers
16 acre upscale fitness, medical, and social club serving the Eastside of Cincinnati for over 30 years. Our Mission: We are joyful stewards of a for profit
business that strives for excellence as a second home. We combine the best of a Health Club, Social Club and Medical Fitness Facility to fulfill the
whole person we serve by promoting an active, connected and engaged life.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Internships: Sales, Marketing, Operations, Social & Events, Food and Beverage, Physical
Theraphy/Fitness, Youth Programing, Associate Youth Director, Summer Swim Programming

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Cinfed Credit Union Area: A Table: 45
Commercial Banking & Credit Non-profit https://www.cinfed.com

Cinfed is a full service, member based, not-for-profit financial institution. We are owned by our members and for our members. Our mission is to be
the first choice in financial solutions, because we care about our members' success.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Financial Services Representative, Administrative Support Specialist, Teller, Systems Administrator
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| City of Mason Area: A Table: 14
Government Government https://www.imaginemason.org

Mason is “the largest city in Warren County. Regional attractions include The Grizzly Golf Center, Great Wolf Lodge, Kings Island amusement park,
and the annual Western & Southern Open. Local attractions include the Mason Community Center and Mason Historical Society's Alverta Green
Museum. Residents and visitors look forward to the annual Red, Rhythm and Boom event, Mason Heritage Festival and Parade, Christmas in Mason
activities and a wide variety of programs and classes for all ages at Mason Community Center.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: FT Positions: Chief Building Official, Service Technician, Environmental Technician, Building/Electrical
Inspector, Events/Program Supervisor, System Analyst | Seasonal Positions: Camp Coordinator, Service Worker, Swim
Coach/Instructor | PT (various Parks & Rec roles) Manager on Duty, Customer Service Representative, Kids Korner Rep.

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Clark Schaefer Hackett Area: A Table: 28
Accounting Private http://www.cshco.com

Clark Schaefer Hackett is a results-driven advisory and accounting firm. We are forward-thinking. We are innovators and problem solvers, and we
optimize business results in financial, technology, workforce, and operational areas. We are passionate about helping clients succeed—and strive to
be a catalyst for growth and innovation.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Summer Consulting Internship, Summer Leadership Conference, and Tax and Assurance Internships

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Data Science, Finance

\ Conger Construction Group, Inc. Area: A Table: 58

Construction Private http://www.congerbuilt.com
Over 25 years since our founding, those central principles guide all that we do. Every one of us at Conger—from owner to apprentice—is dedicated to
building smarter, stronger, and safer, building facilities where our partners, our clients, and our communities will work, play and live. This is the Conger
way. Ready to see how we can make a difference for you?
Seeking: Cooperative Education

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Co-op Superintendent

Major(s): Construction Management

| Consulting Services Incorporated Area: B Table: 89

Civil Engineering Private http://www.csikentucky.com
Consulting Services Incorporated (CSl) is consulting firm specializing in consulting engineering and construction science with respect to finite
subsurface and construction observation.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Construction Engineering Inspector

Major(s): Construction Management, Engineering Physics, Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering Tech, Mechatronics Engineering Technology

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 6 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
http://www.cincinnatisportsclub.com/careers
https://www.cinfed.com/
https://www.imaginemason.org/
http://www.cshco.com/
http://www.congerbuilt.com/
http://www.csikentucky.com/

| Cooper Steel Fabricators Area: A Table: 47

Construction Publicly Traded https://www.coopersteel.com
Cooper Steel started in 1960 and continues on its journey to excellence 60 years later. As a national leader in steel fabrication and erection, Cooper
has helped set and exceed the standard for steel fabrication, erection, project management, detailing and estimating. The company's vision, mission
and values continue to be its guiding principles as a family business that treats its customers as if they are family, too.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Estimating, Project Manager

Major(s): Construction Management

| COR Freight Area: A Table: 71

Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.corfreight.com
COR Freight is a third party full truckload transportation provider in Covington, KY. Our expertise is transporting full truckload freight (dry, refrigerated &
flatbed). We transport goods in a safe & timely manner throughout the lower 48, as well as Mexico & Canada. COR Freight was founded out of passion
&dedication for Client & Carrier Services. We stand for thorough Communication, On-Time deliveries, & Reliable customer service (C-O-R).

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Sales Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAIJORS!
| CVG Airport Authority Area: A Table: 41
Aerospace Government https://jobs.cvgairport.com

CVGiis like a city with its own police and fire departments, utilities and road system spread across 11 square miles. CVG Airport Authority supports a
diverse workforce capable of maintaining this "Airport City."

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Environmental Services, Telecommunicators, Public Safety Assistants, and more!
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Danis Building Construction Area: A Table: 76
Construction Private http://www.danis.com

Danis is a construction manager that loves to build. Founded in 1916, Danis is a 3rd generation, privately owned construction manager & commercial
builder that specializes in healthcare, industrial, corporate, & education construction. We operate 5 offices, OH, NC, & FL. Danis' greatest asset is our
people. They are the foundation that enable the company to deliver on the commitments of quality work & service, timely delivery of projects, to remain
under project budget, & strengthen the relationship with our clients & the communities.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?

Positions available: Co-op/Intern

Major(s): Construction Management

Darling Ingredients Area: A Table: 33

Agriculture Publicly Traded https://www.darlingii.com
Darling Ingredients is the largest publicly traded company that turns food waste and animal by-products into sustainable ingredients and renewable
energy. We repurpose by-products of the agriculture and food production industries to produce natural ingredients that are primarily used in food, feed
and fuel. Our company reduces food waste and greenhouse gases, and contributes to a more stainable world.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Internship Positions
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Dayton Freight Area: A Table: 54
Transportation & Logistics Private https://www.daytonfreight.com

Founded in 1981, Dayton Freight is a private, union-free LTL freight carrier headquartered in Dayton, Ohio. With 69 Service Centers in the Midwest
region, we offers shippers 1 or 2 day service to thousands of points throughout an 15 state area. With our Strategic Alliance Network, we can serve all
of the US.Our culture is one of teamwork, respect & professional honesty. We appreciates are employees: you are not just a number, you are family.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Management Trainee Program, Management Internship Program

Major(s): Athletic Training, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics

(MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Management, Executive Leadership & Organizational

Change (MS), General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 7 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
https://www.coopersteel.com/
http://www.corfreight.com/
https://jobs.cvgairport.com/
http://www.danis.com/
https://www.darlingii.com/
https://www.daytonfreight.com/

\ DDX Transport Area: A Table: 36

Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.ddxtransport.com
We are a transportation and logistics company that has been in the business for over 47 years, Cincinnati Business Courier named DDX a finalist in
the FAST55, one of the fastest growing companies in the 15 country region in Greater Cincinnati and also a finalist in Best Places To Work for 2022
and 2023. We are looking for logistics account managers to broker freight for deliveries....enjoy a fast-paced and exciting environment.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Account Manager/ Broker, Account Manager/ Broker |
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Dean Dorton Area: B Table: 100
Accounting Private http://deandorton.com

Dean Dorton is one of the largest certified public accounting (CPA) and business advisory firms in the Southeast. From our offices in Kentucky and
North Carolina we provide an integrated suite of accounting (outsourced accounting, audit, and tax) and advisory services (cybersecurity, operational
assessments, litigation support, business valuations, healthcare consulting, plus many more). We provide these services to clients throughout the
region, nationally and internationally.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Internships & FT Associates

Major(s): Accounting, Finance

Defense Counterintelligence and Security Agency Area: A Table: 70
(DCSA)
Government Government https://www.dcsa.mil/About

DCSA is the largest security agency in the federal government dedicated to protecting America's trusted workforce and trusted workspaces — real or
virtual. DCSA joins two essential missions:Personnel Security and Industrial Security, supported by Counterintelligence and Insider Threat, and
Security Training functions. DCSA, oversees 10,000 cleared companies, and conducts approximately 2 million background investigations each year.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Personnel Security Specialists/Investigators Adjudicators Background Investigators Industrial Security
Representatives Information Technology (IT) Professionals Counterintelligence (Cl) Specialists and Analysts Information
System Security Professionals Insider Threat Professionals Center for Development of Security Excellence Professionals
Industrial Security Policy Specialists

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Delaware North Area: A Table: 80
Food & Beverage Private https://www.delawarenorth.com

Founded in 1915 and family owned for more than 100 years, Delaware North has operations in the sports, travel and hospitality, restaurant and
catering, parks, resorts, gaming, and specialty retail industries. Our associates are dedicated to creating special experiences one guest at a time.
Seeking: Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Operations Management Intern
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Engineering, Business Administration, Business Administration
(MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI),
Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Construction Management,
Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity (MS), Data Science, Economics, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General
Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational
Psychology (MS), Integrative Studies, Integrative Studies (AA), Integrative Studies (MA), International Business, Library Informatics, Management,
Marketing, Media Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Sports Business & Event Mgt

| DelightMore Area: B Table: 99

Food & Beverage Private https://delightmore.com
We are the premiere event management company in Cincinnati. We manage 3 of our own venues and are the preferred caterer to many of the top
venues around the city.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Accounting, Event, Venue, and Saes Managers, Sales Coordinators, Human Resources

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business
Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply
Chain Management, Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Integrative Studies, Integrative Studies (AA), Integrative
Studies (MA), Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 8 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
http://www.ddxtransport.com/
http://deandorton.com/
https://www.dcsa.mil/About
https://www.delawarenorth.com/
https://delightmore.com/

Donnellon McCarthy Enterprises Area: B Table: 97
Electronic & Computer Hardware Private http://www.donnellonmccarthy.com
For over 60 years, DME has been a trailblazer in technology solutions. Trusted by thousands, we excel in office equipment, document automation, and
diverse tech services across sectors like education, legal, healthcare, finance, and the public sector. Our unwavering commitment to customer
excellence, guided by "One Team — One Vision — One Goal," sets us apart. Join DME in shaping the tech future, where innovation, teamwork, and
excellence define our journey!
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Territory Account Manager

Major(s): Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, General Business, Management,
Marketing, Sports Business & Event Mgt

DPL Financial Partners Area: B Table: 106

Financial Services Private http://www.dplfp.com
The FinTech world is on fire and DPL Financial Partners (DPL) is modernizing the commission-free annuity and insurance marketplace. We are in the
middle of explosive growth and are expanding our team! We're looking for career driven candidates who have the competitive spirit to “Join the
Revelation.l DPL's Commission-Free insurance platform provides 3,500+ registered investment advisors (RIAs) with tools, education, and access to
a range of insurance and annuity products to help their clients save more and retire better.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Support Associate
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Drees Homes Area: A Table: 61
Construction Private http://www.dreeshomes.com

Drees Homes is a family-owned home building company with a passion for making custom homes easy. For 95 years, we have taken care of our
employees and our customers. Enrich your career at a company that values integrity, excellence, opportunity, stability and success.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Builder Trainee Intern and a Builder Trainee
Major(s): Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Construction Management, General Business

| Education at Work Area: A Table: 57
Non-Profit Non-profit http://educationatwork.org
Education at Work (EAW) is a non-profit and business services organization whose overall mission is to eliminate college student debt and prepare
students for professional employment post-graduation. To accomplish this, EAW partners with colleges, universities and businesses across the country
to provide inbound, outbound and back-office contact center positions. Our positions provide students with real life career skills and experiences in a
fun and collaborative work environment.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Part-time positions with First Financial Bank or Fidelity Investments
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech,
Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies,
Construction Management, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS),
Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Communication, Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational
Psychology (MS), International Business, Journalism, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Public Relations,
Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Enerfab Area: A Table: 81

Construction Private http://enerfab.com
Founded in 1901, Enerfab has become an industry leader in providing fabrication, construction, and maintenance services within the advanced
manufacturing, heavy industrial, and utility markets. Headquartered in Cincinnati, Ohio, Enerfab is one of the fastest-growing privately held companies
in the region, employing approximately 4,000 people and operating seven regional offices.
Seeking: Cooperative Education

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Payroll Specialist

Major(s): Computer Information Technology, Construction Management, Finance, Global Supply Chain Management, Marketing

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 9 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
http://www.donnellonmccarthy.com/
http://www.dplfp.com/
http://www.dreeshomes.com/
http://educationatwork.org/
http://enerfab.com/

Enterprise Mobility Area: A Table: 27
Retail Stores Private https://careers.enterprise.com
Who we are:a family-owned, world-class portfolio of brands. A global network that spans across more than 90 countries. Some 80,000 dedicated team
members sharing common values. & more than 1.5 million vehicles taking our customers wherever they need to go. Any way you measure it, we've
become a leader in the transportation service industry. How did we get here? By taking care of our customers, our communities & our employees —
and staying true to our mission.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Management Trainee
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Admin, Business Admin (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics
(MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Construction
Management, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General
Business, Global Supply Chain Mgt, Health Communication, Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), International
Business, Journalism, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Public Relations, Sports Business & Event Mgt

Fastenal Company Area: A Table: 52
Wholesale Trade Publicly Traded https://www.fastenal.com
Have you ever wondered how manufacturing and distribution orgs manage their own supply? We pride ourselves on providing technology and robust
service and sales to our clients. At Fastenal you learn how to manage an entire business - starting with asset management all the way to revenue and
profit managing. Our B2B inventory management and client focused approach has helped Fastenal grow. If you are business, finance, supply chain,
sales, ops, or customer management focused - there is a high ceiling at this "promote-from-within" company.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Associate, Supply Chain Associate, Account Specialist.
Major(s): Business Administration, Business Administration (MBA),Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business
Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance,
General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| FHLB Cincinnati Area: A Table: 56

Commercial Banking & Credit Private http://www.fhlbcin.com
The Federal Home Loan Bank of Cincinnati is a regional wholesale bank providing financial services for residential housing and economic
development to member-stockholders in the FHLB System's Fifth District of Kentucky, Ohio and Tennessee. We are one of 11 Federal Home Loan
Banks nationwide, a system created by Congress in 1932 to support housing finance. Our mission is to provide members with reliable funding to
support housing finance, affordable housing and community investment, and assist with their balance sheet management.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Credit Services Specialist, Internal Audit 2024 Summer Internship
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Engineering, Business Administration, Business Administration
(MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI),
Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity
(MS), Data Science, Economics, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply
Chain Management, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), International Business, Library Informatics, Management, Mathematics, Media
Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Public History (MA), Sports Business & Event Mgt, Statistics

Fidelity Investments Area: A Table: 29

Investment / Portfolio Management Private https://students.fidelitycareers.com
At Fidelity Investments, our customers are at the heart of everything we do. As a privately held company with a rich 75-year history, our mission has
remained the same since our founding: to strengthen the financial well-being of our clients. We help people invest and plan for their future. We assist
companies and non-profit organizations in delivering benefits to their employees. And we provide institutions and independent advisors with investment
and technology solutions to help invest their own clients’ money.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Customer Relationship Advocate Role
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| First Commonwealth Bank Area: A Table: 48
Commercial Banking & Credit Publicly Traded http://www.fcbanking.com

Putting customers & neighbors first. It might sound like an unconventional idea these days, but at First Commonwealth Bank, making time to put the
people & the communities we serve above all else is the way we‘ve been doing business as a community bank since 1982. Day in & day out, we work
hard to activate our mission of helping our neighbors & the businesses within our communities realize their financial goals as a trusted partner & friend.

Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Financial Solutions Specialist

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 10 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
https://careers.enterprise.com/
https://www.fastenal.com/
http://www.fhlbcin.com/
https://students.fidelitycareers.com/
http://www.fcbanking.com/

| Fischer Homes Area: A Table: 31
Real Estate Private http://www.fischerhomes.com
Fischer Homes is one of the largest and most reputable home builders in the Midwestern and Southeastern states. Founded in 1980, the company has
grown to build over 30,000 homes and employs over 600 Associates. Our solid reputation has been built largely by the talent of our Associates as we
have been recognized as the 29th largest builder in the United States. We hold the highest ethical standards of business. We are honest and
straightforward and will stand by our word. Our actions demonstrate respect, courtesy, and above all, fairness.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Field Manager, New Home Sales Consultant, Architectural Engineering Co-Op/ Internship, Field
Manager Co-Op/ Internship, Information Systems Co-Op/ Internship, Land Acquisition Co-Op/ Internship, Land
Development Field Manager Co-Op/ Internship, New Home Sales Consultant Co-Op/ Internship, Production Technician
Co-Op/ Internship, Site Design Co-Op/ Internship, Strategic Analyst Co-Op/ Internship
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Engineering, Business Administration, Business Administration
(MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI),
Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer
Science (MS), Construction Management, Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity (MS), Data Science, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting,
Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health
Communication, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Integrative
Studies, Integrative Studies (AA), Integrative Studies (MA), International Business, Journalism, Library Informatics, Management, Marketing, Mathematics,
Media Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Public Relations, Sports Business & Event Mgt, Statistics

| Graybach Area: A Table: 8

Construction Private http://graybach.com
Graybach was founded in 2007 by a team of ambitious entrepreneurs who shared a common goal of quality. Striving to rise above the rest with our
honest, attentive, forthright approach to construction, Graybach provides general contracting and construction management services that focus on the
customers needs, budgets and schedules. Exceeding expectations at every turn, you can expect success when you partner with Graybach.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Co-op positions and project managers

Major(s): Construction Management

\ Great American Insurance Group Area: A Table: 40

Insurance Publicly Traded http://www.greatamericaninsurancegroup.com
Trying to determine the perfect career for you? Great American offers a variety of programs for both college students and recent college graduates
who are looking to join a specialty insurance leader! If you are seeking a career in a challenging work environment and looking for opportunities to
grow and develop, Great American may be the place for you. You will be encouraged to share your ideas, pursue industry certification and expand
your knowledge in the areas that interest you most.

Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Underwriting, Claims, and other positions.
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Hamilton County, Ohio Area: A Table: 24 W
Government Government https://www.hamiltoncountyohio.gov

Hamilton County is a diverse organization that employs approximately 4,500 people in 30 different departments. We take pride in our service to our
citizens and our employees. We make a difference in everyday life with road maintenance, economic development, emergency response, public
safety, services for our children and our families within the community, and more!

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: 2024 Fellowship intern
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Indiana State Board of Accounts Area: A Table: 73
Accounting Government http://www.in.gov/sboa

The Indiana State Board of Accounts (SBOA) Field Examiner's responsibilities include auditing transactions of entities receiving federal, state & local
funds for compliance with applicable rules & regulations: the preparation of work papers detailing auditing procedures followed & conclusions reached
during the testing performed in obtaining sufficient competent evidence; the application of applicable laws & principles to a particular transaction; & the
preparation of an audit report. Travel within home & surrounding counties required.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Field Examiner

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 11 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
http://www.fischerhomes.com/
http://graybach.com/
http://www.greatamericaninsurancegroup.com/
https://www.hamiltoncountyohio.gov/
http://www.in.gov/sboa

\ James E Wilson CPALLC Area: A Table: 63
Accounting Private https://wilsoncpallc.com
We are a full financial accounting firm. We handle tax, bookkeeping, payroll, securities, insurance and anything else that deals with finances.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Accountant/ Bookkeeper
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Finance

| John R. Jurgensen Companies Area: A Table: 20

Construction Private http://www.jrinet.com
The John R. Jurgensen Companies was established in 1934. We have more than 86 years of experience and our reputation for quality will keep your
project on track. We specialize in heavy highway construction, aggregate & asphalt production, tank storage, asphalt paving, milling, storm & sewer.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Management Co-Op, Marketing Co-Op, Information Technology Co-Op

Major(s): Accounting, Business Admin, Communication Studies, Computer Science, Construction Management, Cybersecurity, Data Science, Finance

| Kao Area: A Table: 9

Consumer Packaged Goods Publicly Traded http://www.kaocareers.com
There is no company quite like Kao. We lead the beauty industry with distinctive brands & a history of innovation, along with our Japanese heritage.
We work to enhance the unique strengths & values of our beauty care brands through our business foundation of Yoki-Monozukuri. This foundation
allows us to offer products that meet the needs of our consumers by carefully studying the diverse range of people's lifestyles & responding to
changing needs & desires.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Marketing, Finance, Accounting, Engineering, Chemists, Internships
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

Kentucky Department of Revenue Area: A Table: 50

Government Government https://revenue.ky.qgov/Pages/Careers.aspx#
The Kentucky Department of Revenue serves the citizens of our Commonwealth through the fair administration of tax laws; adherence to the Taxpayer
Bill of Rights; and collection of revenues used to fund public services, programs, and the protection of natural resources. We perform our duties in a
manner that is professional, efficient, and merits the utmost in public confidence while demonstrating the highest level of integrity.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Taxpayer Services Specialist
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| KEP Electric Area: B Table: 85
Construction Publicly Traded https://kepelectric.com

KEP Electric, Inc. is a Successful Innovative Electrical Contracting Company. Serving Cincinnati, Columbus, Dayton, Louisville and Northern Kentucky
Clientele for over 20 years.Locally owned and operated since the early 90's, our team has successfully cultivated a market of consumers and builders
covering the Midwest. We are dedicated to single-family, multi-family and mixed use construction. Efficient practices in all phases of construction,
separates us from the rest.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Co-op
Major(s): Construction Management

Kokosing Area: A Table: 68
Construction Private http://www.kokosing.biz
Headquartered in Westerville, Ohio, Kokosing is one of the largest family-owned construction companies in the Midwest and Mid-Atlantic. Kokosing's
business lines include industrial, water and wastewater treatment plants, transportation, pipelines, environmental, and marine work. Known for
unwavering integrity and exceptional safety and quality, Kokosing's companies provide extensive resources for its customers.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: College Co-op and Full-time Team member

Major(s): Construction Management

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 12 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
https://wilsoncpallc.com/
http://www.jrjnet.com/
http://www.kaocareers.com/
https://revenue.ky.gov/Pages/Careers.aspx
https://kepelectric.com/
http://www.kokosing.biz/

| Kreller Group Area: B Table: 93
Other Industries Private https://kreller.com
The Kreller Group conducts international investigations for multinational corporations in the U.S. and abroad. Our team of subject matter experts
includes consultants, investigators and analysts around the world.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: 3PDD Consultant
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Lexington Police Department Area: A Table: 4
Legal & Law Enforcement Government http://www.joinlexpd.com

Now accepting applications for the position of Police Officer Trainee.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Police Officer Trainee
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Lithko Contracting Area: A Table: 65
Construction Private https://lithko.com

As one of the nation's leading concrete contractors, Lithko Contracting is where future leaders build their careers in construction.Lithko's tailored
integration program empowers Interns and Project Engineers to build a strong foundation for a successful career in construction. You will set goals,
develop plans for execution, and receive consistent feedback from dedicated managers and coworkers. You'll maximize your skills and interests to
ensure you advance quickly into your next role! Are you ready to #BuildLithko?
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Construction Project Engineer, Concrete Construction Intern

Major(s): Construction Management

| Longship Area: A Table: 46
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.longship.us
Longship is a third-party logistics company specializing in over the road truckloads of fresh, frozen, and dry shipments. Our mission is to set the
standard in the transportation industry through a commitment to exceptional client service, innovation, and unmatched opportunities for our people. We
respect each other; We do what's right; We deliver for our clients; We work hard; We create opportunities
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| M&P Logistics Area: B Table: 96
Transportation & Logistics Private https://www.mandplogistics.com

At M&P Logistics, our mission is to raise the bar of logistics by providing unprecedented value and service for our customers, employees and local
communities. Our intentions are bigger than just business. We aim to truly be invested in our clients, learning their specific needs and catering our
services to them in a way that's personal and establishes life-long partnerships.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Account Managers (Sales) Positions
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Admin, Business Admin (MBA),Business Edu Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS),
Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Construction Mgt, Economics, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership &
Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational
Psychology (MS), International Business, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration (MPA), Sports Business & Event Mgt

| MassMutual Ascend Area: A Table: 51 |

Financial Services Publicly Traded https://www.massmutualascend.com
MassMutual Ascend Life Insurance Co. has a strong history, competitive market position & a sharp focus on service for both clients & distributors. We
are a respected leader in the annuity market, particularly with fixed annuities & fixed indexed annuities sold through third party distribution. As a wholly
owned subsidiary of MassMutual, MassMutual Ascend Life Insurance Co. continues to be an employer of choice in the Cincinnati, OH community.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: HR Intern (Summer 2024)
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 13 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
https://kreller.com/
http://www.joinlexpd.com/
https://lithko.com/
http://www.longship.us/
https://www.mandplogistics.com/
https://www.massmutualascend.com/

| Maxwell Construction Area: A Table: 18

Construction Private http://www.maxwellbuilds.com
For over 30 years Maxwell has been creating a winning environment for all. We build relationships, quality, community & trust throughout each project. Our
team delivers the highest quality facilities in an ever-changing environment by keeping our Core Values alive in our everyday work. We CARE. Customer
satisfaction, Attitude matters, Respect for everyone, Excellence in reputation. No matter the delivery method, we are confident in our ability to provide the
superior service to deliver total customer satisfaction.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? Yes
Positions available: Construction Internship, Project Manager / Project Manager Assistant

Major(s): Construction Management

Medpace, Inc. Area: A Table: 12
Research Publicly Traded http://www.medpace.com
Medpace is a global Clinical Research Organization partnering with leading pharmaceutical, biotech, and device companies to bring new drugs and devices to
market. With our headquarters in Cincinnati, we combine efficient clinical trial management with comprehensive regulatory consulting to provide clients with
exceptional support during the drug development process. Due to the scientific nature of our business we seek out top candidates with life sciences
backgrounds and candidates with business-related areas of study for our corporate function
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Business Systems Analyst - Imaging, Junior Analytics & Business Intelligence Analyst, Commercial Financial
Analyst, Finance Account Analyst, Finance Account Analyst - Laboratory Operations, Entry-Level Account Analyst
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Biological Sciences, Biological Sciences Teacher Ed, Business Administration, Business Administration
(MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI),
Chemistry, Engineering Physics, Environmental Science, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global
Supply Chain Management, Management, Mathematics, Organizational Leadership, Physics, Sports Business & Event Mgt, Statistics

| Messer Construction Co. Area: A Table: 13 |

Construction Private http://www.messer.com
We build where we live, & it shows. When you take charge of your career through professional growth & collaboration, you can't help but feel your impact on
the community & the industry. & it's what you can expect at Messer each day. In business since 1932 & employee-owned since 1990, Messer is the
commercial construction company committed to building better. Are you ready to join the legacy? Be a leader. Be a voice. Join Messer where building with
purpose is the foundation of everything we do.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Engineer Co-Op/ Internship, Project Engineer

Major(s): Construction Management

Monarch Construction Company Area: A Table: 69
Construction Private http://monarchconstruction.cc
Monarch Construction Company is a large general contractor focusing on projects between $5M & $50M in Southwest OH and Northern Kentucky.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?

Positions available: Internship for Project Managers, Estimators, and Superintendents, Project Manager, Project Engineer,
Estimator, and Project Superintendent

Major(s): Construction Management

Motus Freight Area: A Table: 82

Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.motusfreight.com
Motus Freight is a brokerage firm that helps customers get their goods from point A to point B, & oversees all the details in between. As one of the NKY areas
fastest growing private companies, Motus Freight is looking for individuals who foster our core values: Tenacity, Integrity & Humility. Life is short, work
somewhere awesome!

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Executive/Freight Broker
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Motz Group, The Area: A Table: 53
Construction Private http://www.themotzgroup.com

The Motz Group has built performance for more than four decades. Founded in 1977 & serving the high-performance natural & synthetic turf markets, Motz is
one of the world's most recognized & highly respected turf system specialists. The culture at Motz is built on the culmination of people & planning, processes &
problem solving, innovations & responsiveness, & the intense desire our passionate employee-owners have for creating win-win solutions.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Field Installation Technician, Marketing Intern, Order Management Specialist Intern, Assistant Project
Management Intern, Estimating Intern

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 14 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
http://www.maxwellbuilds.com/
http://www.medpace.com/
http://www.messer.com/
http://monarchconstruction.cc/
http://www.motusfreight.com/
http://www.themotzgroup.com/

| Netherland Rubber Company Area: A Table: 55
Manufacturing Private http://www.netherlandrubber.com
We have been around since 1931 and are known well in Cincinnati, Louisville & Lexington as a provider of solutions to Industry.
We are a company that takes pride in its relationships with customers and employees. These relationships have allowed us to become a leader in our
industry. Innovation and change are the only constants, and the true cornerstones of our company’s success.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Industrial Sales Professional
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Northwestern Mutual Area: A Table: 77
Insurance Private http://cincinnati.nm.com

Northwestern Mutual has been helping families and businesses achieve financial security for 160 years. Through a distinctive, whole-picture planning
approach including both insurance and investments, we empower people to be financially confident. We combine the expertise of our financial
professionals with a personalized digital experience and leading-edge technology to best serve our clients.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Financial Advisor, Financial Planning Internship

Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Business Admin, Business Admin (MBA), Business Education Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics
(MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA), Communication Studies, Construction
Management, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General
Business, Global Supply Chain Mgt, Health Communication, Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), International
Business, Journalism, Management, Marketing, Organizational Leadership,Public Administration (MPA), Public Relations, Sports Business & Event Mgt

Novolex Area: B Table: 102
Manufacturing Private http://novolex.com
Novolex is a leader in packaging innovation, choice & sustainability. We manufacture products in paper, plastic & sustainable materials for the the
food, retail, health & industrial markets. With 60 manufacturing facilities & administrative offices in North America & Europe, including two world-class
plastic recycling facilities, we are close to our customers & ready to serve them through our Food & Delivery & Performance Solutions segments.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Finance/accounting roles, Operations supervisory roles, Supply chain, Human resources, IT roles
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| NTT DATA Business Solutions Inc. Area: B Table: 88
Internet & Software Private https://nttdata-solutions.com/us

At NTT DATA Business Solutions, we drive innovation - from advisory and implementation, to managed services and beyond, we continuously improve
SAP solutions and technology to make them work for companies — and for their people. Being the SAP specialists within this group, we are more than
13,500 colleagues around the world and more than 370 colleagues in the United States who rely on a culture of mutual respect and strong solidarity.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: SAP Associate (ACE)

Major(s): Accounting, Business Administration, Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer
Science (MS), Data Science, Finance, General Business

| One Holland Restaurant Group Area: A Table: 75
Restaurants & Food Service Private http://www.oneholland.com
One Holland started with 1 restaurant and 5 employees. With the help of a wonderful team of people, our organization has grown into 50 restaurants
with 2,000+ employees and extensive real estate holdings. Our company is a franchisee of Skyline Chili, LaRosa's Pizzerias, First Watch, Barleycorn's,
and Dunkin'. We love serving our guests and giving back to the communities in which we operate. We are always looking for great people that enjoy
working in the restaurant business.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Managers, Servers, Bartenders, Cooks, Hosts
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 15 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
http://www.netherlandrubber.com/
http://cincinnati.nm.com/
http://novolex.com/
https://nttdata-solutions.com/us
http://www.oneholland.com/

Paul Hemmer Company Area: A Table: 30
Construction Private https://www.paulhemmer.com
Hemmer has been a construction leader in the Greater Cincinnati region since 1921. Hemmer is a premier provider of construction services in the
medical, distribution, manufacturing, office, retail, and institutional markets throughout the region. Most clients choose Hemmer because of its ability to
provide single-source design/build solutions for their construction needs.
Seeking: Internship

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Project Management Co-Op
Major(s): Construction Management

Pepper Construction Company Area: B Table: 98
Construction Private http://www.pepperconstruction.com
Pepper leads the construction industry with an energy and ambition uncommon today. We seek out new methods and technologies that support your
vision with a practical approach, and we apply our nearly 100 years of expertise to ensure the precision, quality and confidence that comes from
working with a partner that's dedicated to performance. Every building starts with a solid foundation-its people. We take building personally.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Project Management co-ops/interns, Project Engineer |

Major(s): Construction Management

| PepsiCo Area: B Table: 104
Consumer Packaged Goods Publicly Traded http://www.pepsico.com
PepsiCo is a playground for curious people. We invite thinkers, doers, & changemakers to champion innovation, take calculated risks, & challenge the
status quo. From executives to leaders on the frontline, we're excited about the future. We take chances. Together, we dare to make the world a better place.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Intern, Full Time Sales Management Associate
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Performance Food Group Area: A Table: 1 |
Food & Beverage Publicly Traded https://www.pfgc.com

Performance Food Group is a customer-centric foodservice distribution leader headquartered in Richmond, VA. PFG today has a nationwide network
of approximately 75 distribution centers, 15K plus talented associates & more than 5K valued suppliers across the country. With the goal of helping our
customers thrive, we market & deliver quality food & related products to over 150K locations. Building strong relationships is core to PFG's success.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Area Manager
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Phillips Edison & Company Area: A Table: 66
Real Estate Publicly Traded http://www.phillipsedison.com

Phillips Edison & Company, Inc., an internally-managed REIT, is one of the nation's largest owners and operators of grocery-anchored shopping
centers. PECO's diversified portfolio of well-occupied centers features a mix of national and regional retailers selling necessity-based goods and
services in fundamentally strong markets throughout the United States. Through its vertically-integrated operating platform, PECO manages a portfolio
of 290 properties comprising approximately 30.8 million square feet across 31 states.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Finance Intern, Investment Management Intern, IT Intern, Marketing Intern, Property Accounting
Intern, Tax Intern, Tenant Recovery Analyst Intern, Transactions Intern
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Eng, Business Admin, Business Admin (MBA), Business Edu
Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Computer Information Tech,
Computer Information Tech (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Executive Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General
Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS), Human Resource Mgt, Industrial Organizational Psychology
(MS), Library Informatics, Management, Marketing, Media Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Pioneer Cladding & Glazing Systems Area: A Table: 79

Construction Private http://www.pioneerglazing.com
Pioneer Cladding & Glazing is a well-established and growing exterior faA§ade company specializing in custom unitized curtain wall. Pioneer is
headquartered in Mason, OH with operations offices throughout the US. Pioneer's innovative approach coupled with cutting edge design technology
has won awards as well as respect in the curtain wall industry. Pioneer is an ESOP company and offers a generous benefit package.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Estimator Co-Op / Intern, Project Management Co-Op

Major(s): Construction Management

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 16 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
https://www.paulhemmer.com/
http://www.pepperconstruction.com/
http://www.pepsico.com/
http://www.phillipsedison.com/
http://www.pioneerglazing.com/

| PL Marketing Area: A Table: 17
Sales & Marketing Private https://plmarketing.net
Since 1989, P.L. Marketing has assisted the sales & merchandising of Corporate Brand consumer products for the Kroger Company, the nation's
largest supermarket retailer.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: TBA
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Plante Moran Area: A Table: 21
Accounting Private http://www.plantemoran.com

Plante Moran is among the nation's largest accounting, tax, consulting, and wealth management firms. With over 3,500 staff across 24 locations in the
United States and in China, India, Japan, and Mexico, we're consistently ranked as one of Fortune magazine‘s “100 Best Companies to Work For.l
Guided by the Golden Rule, our award-winning culture is based on one simple premise: We Care. We care about our staff, we care about our clients,
and we care about the communities in which we live and work.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Audit and Tax Intern
Major(s): Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting

| Procter & Gamble (P&G) Area: B Table: 87

Consumer Packaged Goods Publicly Traded https://www.pgcareers.com
P&G, founded over 180 years ago as a soap and candle company, is now the world's largest consumer goods company. Our success is built on
leadership, innovation, and citizenship. Join us in our mission to enhance the lives of 5 billion consumers across 180 countries. We prioritize
consumers and strive to go beyond expectations. P&G serves globally with leading brands like Gillette, Pampers, and Tide. Our operations span
approximately 70 countries, reflecting our commitment to communities worldwide.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Supply Chain Manager
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Prosource Area: A Table: 64
Other Industries Private http://www.totalprosource.com

Prosource is one of the fastest growing companies in the Midwest with eight offices spanning across Ohio, Kentucky, Indiana, and West Virginia.
Prosource provides Office Equipment, Document Automation, and Technology Solutions to businesses large and small. Founded as Cincinnati
Copiers in 1985, Prosource has grown from a print and copy hardware provider to offering a full range of office technology solutions.

Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Outside sales and a summer internship
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Prysmian Group Area: A Table: 25
Manufacturing Publicly Traded https://na.prysmiangroup.com

The world leader in energy and telecoms cable systems with 28,000+ employees in 52 Countries and 100+ plants worldwide. One mission: making
our mark in the energy transition and digitalisation of our communities around the world. This is what unites our people across teams and geographies
— we are all striving to build a more sustainable future.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Inside Sales Associate
Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Eng, Business Admin, Business Admin (MBA), Business Edu
Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Chemistry, Communication
(MA), Communication Studies, Computer Information Tech, Computer Information Tech (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS), Construction
Mgt, Cybersecurity, Cybersecurity (MS), Data Science, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Eng Physics, Entrepreneurship, Executive
Leadership & Organizational Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Mgt, Health Communication, Health Informatics, Health
Informatics (MS), Human Resource Mgt, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), International Bus, Journalism, Library Informatics, Management,
Marketing, Mathematics, Media Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Physics, Public Admin (MPA), Public Relations, Sports Bus & Event Mgt, Statistics

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 17 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
https://plmarketing.net/
http://www.plantemoran.com/
https://www.pgcareers.com/
http://www.totalprosource.com/
https://na.prysmiangroup.com/

| R+L Global Logistics Area: A Table: 60

Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.rlglobal.com
R+L Global Logistics provides both domestic and international shipping solutions. We offer a complete range of transportation, logistics, and supply
chain management services to meet the changing demands of businesses both internationally and domestically. We have locations in: Fort Myers,
Ocala, Orlando, Atlanta, Birmingham, Cincinnati, Nashville, Newark, Indianapolis, Chicago, Laredo, San Antonio, and Los Angeles

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Account Executive, Carrier Sales, Logistics Specialist
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Republic Bank Area: B Table: 94
Commercial Banking & Credit Publicly Traded http://www.republicbank.com

Republic Bank has become one of the largest locally owned community banks in Kentucky and has consistently been recognized as one of the best
performing banks in the nation. Employing more than 900 associates, Republic Bank is headquartered in Louisville, KY with locations throughout
Kentucky, Indiana, Ohio, Tennessee and Florida. Equal Opportunity Employer/Protected Veterans/Individuals with Disabilities

Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales & Service Manager

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Rizzo Brothers Painting Contractors Inc. Area: A Table: 11

Construction Private https://rizzobrothers.com
We are a commercial painting contractor. We have been in business since 1954. Our jobs range from $30K to $5MM
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Project Manager
Major(s): Construction Management

| RWI Logistics LLC Area: A Table: 22

Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.rwilogistics.com
RWI Logistics is a solutions-oriented non-asset based logistics service provider located in Fort Thomas, KY across the river from Cincinnati, OH, and
associated with the Castellini Company. We are your problem solvers. Our promise is to make complexity simpler so our customers can focus on what
they do best. We act with a sense of urgency and deliver customer driven insights that are enabled by best in class technology, process
standardization, and continuous improvement.
Seeking: Cooperative Education, Internship

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: Business Analyst Co-op, Operations Co-op, Accounting Co-op

Major(s): 3D Digital Design & VFX, Accountancy (MAcc), Accounting, Applied Software Eng, Business Admin, Business Admin (MBA), Business Edu
Office Systems Tech, Business Informatics (MS), Business Information Systems, Business Leadership & Innovation (MBLI), Communication (MA),
Communication Studies, Computer Information Technology, Computer Information Technology (MS), Computer Science, Computer Science (MS),
Construction Management, Data Science, Economics, Electronic Media & Broadcasting, Entrepreneurship, Executive Leadership & Organizational
Change (MS), Finance, General Business, Global Supply Chain Management, Health Communication, Health Informatics, Health Informatics (MS),
Human Resource Management, Industrial Organizational Psychology (MS), Integrative Studies, Integrative Studies (AA), Integrative Studies (MA),
International Business, Journalism, Library Informatics, Management, Marketing, Media Informatics, Organizational Leadership, Public Administration
(MPA), Public Relations, Sports Business & Event Mgt

| Sherwin-Williams Company Area: A Table: 37 \
Consumer Packaged Goods Publicly Traded https://careers.sherwin-williams.com/home
Founded in 1866, Sherwin-Williams is the largest paints and coatings company in the world. With over $22 billion in sales, more than 5,000 stores, and
140 manufacturing and distribution centers worldwide. Our 64,000 employees across the globe are diverse, innovative and passionate. With a variety
of rewarding and challenging opportunities, Sherwin Williams is a great place to launch and grow a career. Find yours and join us today!
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization? ~ Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Management & Sales Training Program
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 18 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
http://www.rlglobal.com/
http://www.republicbank.com/
https://rizzobrothers.com/
http://www.rwilogistics.com/
https://careers.sherwin-williams.com/home

| Standard Textile Area: B Table: 105

Manufacturing Private http://www.standardtextile.com
Standard Textile is a privately held, family-owned company that started in 1940. As a manufacturing powerhouse, the company also designs and
distributes decorative textiles for healthcare, hospitality, home and institutional use. With over 80 patents, Standard Textile produces innovative
products that include: cubicle curtains, bedding, surgical gowns, sheets, blankets, towels, roller shades and draperies, among others.

Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales, IT, Associates, Quality, Supervisors, Estimator
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Sunesis Construction Co. Area: A Table: 15
Construction Private https://www.sunesisconstruction.com

Sunesis Construction Co. has served the Midwest (OH, SE IN, & KY) by providing superior heavy civil construction services and taking on the tough
jobs that many contractors would rather avoid.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Project Engineers / Project Managers
Major(s): Construction Management

| TOL (Total Quality Logistics) Area: A Table: 10

Transportation & Logistics Private https://careers.tgl.com
TQL acts as the middleman between customers and carriers to ensure a safe and timely arrival of freight so that our customers can focus on their
business while relying on us to handle their shipping needs. If you are interested in a career at a rapidly expanding company with a history of
exceeding expectations, TQL is hiring entry level sales representatives nationwide. Work for an industry-leading company that celebrates successes,
makes an impact on the community and offers career advancement opportunities for motivated individuals.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Account Representative Entry Level, Part-time Sales Internship, Entry Level Recruiter, Entry Level
Sales Representative, Sales Representative

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Turner Construction Company Area: A Table: 35
Construction Private https://www.turnerconstruction.com/careers

Turner is a North America-based, international construction services company and is a leading builder in diverse and numerous market segments. The
company has earned recognition for undertaking large, complex projects, fostering innovation, embracing emerging technologies, and making a
difference for their clients, employees and community.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Field Engineer - Cincinnati & Kentucky, Field Engineer Co-op - Cincinnati & Kentucky
Major(s): Construction Management

| TWC Concrete Services, LLC Area: B Table: 91

Construction Private http://www.twc-cs.com
TWC Concrete is a full service commercial and industrial concrete contractor for projects of all sizes and degrees of complexity. We pride ourselves on
being a specialty contractor dedicated to completing all projects on schedule and on budget to the total satisfaction of our customers. See how TWC
Concrete experience and focus on quality assures concrete construction of lasting beauty. TWC Concrete Services is a Bond-able company.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  Yes Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Laborers, Carpenters, Foreman, Project Managers, Finishers

Major(s): Construction Management

| United States Army and Army Reserve Area: A Table: 39

Defense Government http://www.goarmy.com/careers
The Army and Army Reserves offers a variety of different opportunities for those that are ready to defend this great nation! We are the World's
Greatest Army and need motivated individuals to carry out the missions that protect our nation home and abroad.
Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No

Positions available: US Army Officer - Active Duty (Officer), US Army Officer - Army Reserve (Officer), US Army Service
Member - Active Duty (Enlisted)

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 19 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
http://www.standardtextile.com/
https://www.sunesisconstruction.com/
https://careers.tql.com/
https://www.turnerconstruction.com/careers
http://www.twc-cs.com/
http://www.goarmy.com/careers

| Unlimited Systems Area: A Table: 34

Computer Networking Private http://www.unlimitedsystems.com
Unlimited Systems is a group of client success champions committed to simplifying revenue cycle management for specialty healthcare providers.
Recognized as a Cincinnati Top Workplace, we take pride in taking care of our people by ensuring everyone knows where we're headed and how to
be part of the process. With Unlimited Systems you will have the opportunity to develop a solid understanding of healthcare technology and enhance
your skills in customer relationship management, professional consulting, and healthcare software innovation.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Associate Implementation Consultant, Associate Service Account Manager, Healthcare Tech
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Verst Logistics Area: A Table: 16
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.verstlogistics.com

Verst Logistics is a family-owned company that offers Fulfillment, Packaging, Warehousing and Transportation solutions to our customers. Verst is the
largest family-owned 3PL company in the Midwest. We are guided by a strong culture and the Verst values. Our continued growth opens the door for
qualified individuals to join our family. We have excellent career opportunities available in all of our divisions for customer-focused individuals who are
ready to make great things happen. We offer many benefits to our employees.

Seeking: Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  No Willing to hire CPT/OPT? Open to sponsoring candidates?
Positions available: Logistic Sales Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Western & Southern Financial Group Area: A Table: 32 \
. . . . https://www.westernsouthern.com/careers/home-
Financial Services Private

office-careers

Founded in Cincinnati in 1888 as The Western & Southern Life Insurance Company, & celebrating 135 years this year, Western & Southern Financial
Group, Inc., a Fortune 500 company, is the parent company of a group of diversified financial services businesses. Its assets owned ($70 billion) &
managed ($35 billion) totaled $105 billion as of June 30, 2023. Western & Souther is one of the strongest life insurance groups in the world.
Seeking: Internship, Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Software Automation Testing Intern, Rotational Information Security Intern, Actuarial Intern, Full Time
Roles, and Part-time roles at NKU Contact Center

Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Whitehorse Freight Area: A Table: 2
Transportation & Logistics Private http://www.whfreight.com

Whitehorse Freight was built on hard work, grit, determination & a spirit to succeed through adversity. Our goal is to build the most opportunistic
environment for our salesforce while providing the best service & best practices to our patrons. Come see us & learn more about The Whitehorse Way.
Seeking: Job

Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Sales Account Executive
Major(s): All Majors ALL MAJORS!
| Whiting-Turner Contracting Company Area: A Table: 42
Construction Private http://www.whiting-turner.com

Whiting-Turner provides construction management, general contracting, design-build and integrated project delivery services on projects small and
large for a diverse group of customers. We constantly strive to exceed each client's expectations through innovation, collaboration and best practices.
Seeking: Internship, Job
Requires US Work Authorization?  Yes Willing to hire CPT/OPT?  No Open to sponsoring candidates? No
Positions available: Pre-Construction Co-op/Part-Time Internship, Construction Intern
Major(s): Construction Management

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024 https://nku.edu/careerservices Page 20 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices
http://www.unlimitedsystems.com/
http://www.verstlogistics.com/
https://www.westernsouthern.com/careers/home-office-careers
https://www.westernsouthern.com/careers/home-office-careers
http://www.whfreight.com/
http://www.whiting-turner.com/

Career Expo 2024 — Day 1: Business Focus — Employer Index

Employers in Area A Table
3CDC 5
AAA Club Alliance 62
ABC Supply Co. Inc. 19
Advance Transportation Systems Inc. 78
Baldwin CPAs 59
Benchmark Gensuite 49
BM2 Freight Services 26
Bosch 6
Bridge Logistics Inc. 67
Building Crafts, Inc. 72
Cassady Schiller CPAs & Advisors 43
Central Bank & Trust 3
Cherry Bekaert 38
Cincinnati Children's Hospital Medical Center 7
Cincinnati Commercial Contracting 23
Cincinnati Metropolitan Housing Authority 44
Cincinnati Reds 74
Cinfed Credit Union 45
City of Mason 14
Clark Schaefer Hackett 28
Conger Construction Group, Inc. 58
Cooper Steel Fabricators 47
COR Freight 71
CVG Airport Authority 41
Danis Building Construction 76
Darling Ingredients 33
Dayton Freight 54
DDX Transport 36
Defense Counterintelligence & Security Agency (DCSA) 70
Delaware North 80
Drees Homes 61
Education at Work 57
Enerfab 81
Enterprise Mobility 27
Fastenal Company 52
FHLB Cincinnati 56
Fidelity Investments 29
First Commonwealth Bank 48
Fischer Homes 31
Graybach 8
Great American Insurance Group 40
Hamilton County, Ohio 24
Indiana State Board of Accounts 73
James E Wilson CPA LLC 63
John R. Jurgensen Companies 20
Kao 9
Kentucky Department of Revenue 50
Kokosing 68
Lexington Police Department 4
Lithko Contracting 65
Longship 46
MassMutual Ascend 51
Maxwell Construction 18
Medpace, Inc. 12

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024

Employers in Area A (Continued) Table
Messer Construction Co. 13
Monarch Construction Company 69
Motus Freight 82
Motz Group, The 53
Netherland Rubber Company 55
Northwestern Mutual 77
One Holland Restaurant Group 75
Paul Hemmer Company 30
Performance Food Group 1
Phillips Edison & Company 66
Pioneer Cladding & Glazing Systems 79
PL Marketing 17
Plante Moran 21
Prosource 64
Prysmian Group 25
R+L Global Logistics 60
Rizzo Brothers Painting Contractors Inc. 11
RWI Logistics LLC 22
Sherwin-Williams Company 37
Sunesis Construction Co. 15
TQL (Total Quality Logistics) 10
Turner Construction Company 35
United States Army and Army Reserve 39
Unlimited Systems 34
Verst Logistics 16
Western & Southern Financial Group 32
Whitehorse Freight 2
Whiting-Turner Contracting Company 42
Employers in Area B Table
AGAR 103
altafiber 101
Atlas Air 86
Barnes Dennig 90
Bayer Becker 95
Blue & Co., LLC 83
Christ Hospital Health Network, The 92
Cincinnati Sports Club 84
Consulting Services Incorporated 89
Dean Dorton 100
DelightMore 99
Donnellon McCarthy Enterprises 97
DPL Financial Partners 106
KEP Electric 85
Kreller Group 93
M&P Logistics 96
Novolex 102
NTT DATA Business Solutions Inc. 88
Pepper Construction Company 98
PepsiCo 104
Procter & Gamble (P&G) 87
Republic Bank 94
Standard Textile 105
TWC Concrete Services, LLC 91

https://nku.edu/careerservices

Page 21 of 22


https://nku.edu/careerservices

upyIays
wapmsg

gl
[

N N . .

js4osuods ino 03 noA yuoyy

u [ve ][ ||z |[ve|[oz]|[sr]
]

EENEE NS (SN (SN

[ | [ ][ |[se|[6e|[ov]

(=] e = =] =] (=]
=] = E ) )

—%__G__%__mm__wm:s_

ERERENEREREE

v ealy

EXE R

69
oL
m

EXRERERIEN

Aemjiey pue 70T NS
90T1-£8 s12Aojdwig :g eaay

||EH luwnjy 3 wooljjeg NS
Z8-T s1@Aojdwig iy ealay

=
[o6|[16 ][ 26 ][ ¢6 ] r

(2][s ]3]

[oor | [&6 ] [%6] [%] W

g eaty

100[4 ,sT uolun uapnis ‘yzoz odx3 1934e) jo dep

Page 22 of 22

https://nku.edu/careerservices

As of Thursday, February 15, 2024


https://nku.edu/careerservices

